TECH DATA SHEET 2040928/04/16
Pipe Clamps
Part No Bandwidth Min mm Max mm Thickness Material
CTC25-45 15.8mm 25 45 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC32-54 15.8mm 32 54 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC45-67 15.8mm 45 67 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC57-79 15.8mm 57 79 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC70-92 15.8mm 70 92 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC83-105 15.8mm 83 105 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC95-117 15.8mm 95 117 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC108-130 15.8mm 108 130 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC121-143 15.8mm 121 143 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC133-155 15.8mm 133 155 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC146-168 15.8mm 146 168 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC159-181 15.8mm 159 181 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC172-193 15.8mm 172 193 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC184-206 15.8mm 184 206 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC197-219 15.8mm 197 219 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
CTC210-232 15.8mm 210 232 0.7mm 304 Stainless Steel
304 Stainless Steel, 15.8mm Band Width
Constant Tension Clamps